TURNIR

DPH 16 Juniorke

DPH 16 Juniori

DPH 12

DPH 14

DPH Seniori

DPH Seniorke

DPH 18 Juniorke

DPH 18 Juniori

10000 ZAGREB, Gunduli¢eva 3, Croatia

KLUB

TK Franjo Pun&ec

TK Didon

TK Zagi

TK Zagi

TK Ogulin

TK Didon

TK Ogulin

TK Franjo Puncec

e-mail: vrhovni.ztsh@gmail.com

. DATUM
POCETKA/ZAVRSETKA

08.01.2022. -
12.01.2022.

08.01.2022. -
12.01.2022.

08.01.2022. -
12.01.2022.

15.01.2022. -
19.01.2022.

22.01.2022. -
26.01.2022.

22.01.2022. -
26.01.2022.

29.01.2022. -
02.02.2022.

29.01.2022. -
02.02.2022.

VRHOVNI
SUDAC/KONTAKT

VRHOVNOG SUCA

Tin Mari¢

Zdenko Hecej

Hrvoje Jenci¢

Zlatko Kamber

Mateo Papié¢

Mladen Sangié

Antonia Drazi¢

Marijan Dugandzi¢

POMOCNICI VRHOVNOM
SUCU/GLAVNI SUCI
Pomoc¢nik VS - Alan Obrstar
Glavni suci - Damir Kréar,
Drazenka Vurusi¢ i Alan Obrstar
Pomoénik VS - Dejan Miljevic¢
Glavni suci - Dejan Miljevic,
Damir Sesto
Pomo¢énik VS - Mateo Papi¢

(Subota + Nedjelja), Davor
Cerezin (Nedjelja)

Glavni suci - Liv Sumak, Luka
Matjaci¢, Ante Didara

Pomoc¢nik VS - Tomislav Softi¢,
lvona Horvat

Glavni suci: Davor Cerezin, Luka

Matjaci¢, Ante DBidara
Pomoc¢nik VS - Tin Mari¢

Glavni suci - Tin Mari¢, Alex
Humski

Pomocnik VS - Goran Jeleni¢

Glavni suci - Goran Jelenic,
Davor Cerezin

Pomoc¢nik VS - Alex Humski
Glavni suci - Alex Humski, Tin
Mari¢
Pomoc¢nik VS - Damir Kréar

Glavni suci - Damir Kréar,
Drazenka Vurusié

ZBOR TENISKIH SUDACA HRVATSKE {1 [@Va"=".". .

KONTAKT VRHOVNOG
SUCA

385981353209
tin.maric@live.com

38598848393

hecejzdenko@yahoo.com

385989113209

yenac5@gmail.com

385915102395

zlatkokamber@gmail.com

385994004877
mateo@iyp-croatia.com

38598218755

mladen.sancic@gmail.
com

385913333853

antonia_drazic@yahoo.
com

38598284754

marijan.dugis4@gmail.
com



